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ES0154 5411 ayer 2+ Gigabit Ethernet4B& 33123 B EAATEN KVM over IPEREECER , REXANMERRS LF | BEAERREIN B ARITINZLBFHIATEN KVM over IPRFIER , B
FREBOTEIRIRE, RUS4BHENENALE. TEWL2+INEURESHERSINEE , BfELayer 3FEIRMH. DHCPRIAREE. ZIBEIPV6FILLDP , EE M AIGEMIAEH S INEEMIR A R,
ESO015412 (#tSFP28 (L) FIRJ-45 (3) FHHBMEE |, IR E STEEBT R,

ES0154 $&EC6{EISFP28:& 118 (1G/10G/25G) Bd48{E RJ-45:E 18 (10M/100M/1G),

ESO154MRERBERIRSE , HENGEEAMRET R RIRMISNERERM , EBCat 5e/6H , BIREXBFTRINEEEIES0154, BRILERNEEMINGE , BUNEABRRBNEERYER, TEE
AR EY , RERNERKREMASR, LERARESERREEMARETTEMRFRNERSD , 8EP\BERMERNOTERIRNE,

Compatible SFP+ Modules
for ES Series Ethernet Switches

2A-141G 2A-142G

PSS (10 Gbps Duplex LC 850nm 300m, Multi Mode Fiber) (10 Gbps Duplex LC 1310nm 10km, Single Mode Fiber)
ET7302-SR ET7302-LR
Edge Core (25.78 Gbps Duplex LC 850nm 100m, Multi Mode Fiber) 2578 GbPs DuplexLC ;i?él?)nm 10km, Single Mode
SFP28-25GSR-85-1 SFP28-25GLR-31-
FS

(25.78 Gbps Duplex LC 1310nm 10km, Single Mode

(25.78 Gbps Duplex LC 850nm 100m, Multi Mode Fiber) Fiber)
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KVM over IP extenders

ES0154
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Power Cord
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